
SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILIA DEL MUNICIPIO DE SAYULA

Nombre Días Mes
 Sueldo 

Diario 
 Sueldo  Quinquenio 

 Pago por 

Incapacidad 

60% 

 Despensa  Otros 
 Prima 

Vacacional 
 vacaciones 

 Utiles 

escolares 

 reintegro por 

incapacidad 

1RA QUINCENA ENERO DEL 2018

Jesica Noemi Olivares Larios 15 1 228.49     3,427.35     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Rosa Angélica Montaño Cervantes 15 1 228.49     3,427.35     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Marta López Vázquez 15 1 183.68     2,755.20     265.08          150.00      -              -                 

Ana María Rodríguez González 15 1 205.62     3,084.30     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 -                    

Maríana Adriana Martínez Zavala 15 1 322.60     4,839.00     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Genaro Emmanuel Ocaranza Cortés 15 1 454.27     6,814.05     -                -       -              -                 

Rita Guadalupe Diaz Noriega 15 1 392.58     5,888.70     -                -              -                 

Ana Isabel Vázquez Montes De Oca 15 1 189.25     2,838.75     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Irma Yolanda Sigala Bernal 15 1 189.25     2,838.75     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Leopoldo Navarro González 15 1 238.08     3,571.20     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Maria Briseño González 15 1 156.59     2,348.85     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Claudia Covarrubias Garcia 15 1 189.27     2,839.05     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 

Maria Eugenia Novoa Cervantes 15 1 189.27     2,839.05     353.44          150.00      -              -                 

Miguel Angel Macias Gomez 15 1 169.78     2,546.70     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Conrado Alfaro Rodriguez 15 1 191.99     2,879.85     441.80          150.00      -              -                 

Maria Del Carmen Campos Contreras 15 1 96.34       1,445.10     618.52          150.00      -       -              -                 

Brenda Ileana Arias Villa 15 1 193.20     2,898.00     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Adriana Guadalupe Muñoz Flores 15 1 185.74     2,786.10     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Claudia Dinero González 15 1 150.42     2,256.30     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Martha Hernández López 15 1 204.19     3,062.85     265.08          150.00      -              -                 

María De Jesus Alvarado Mundo 15 1 199.37     2,990.55     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Santos Angelica Baltazar González 15 1 147.83     2,217.45     441.80          150.00      -              -                 

María Elena Prudencio Rodríguez 15 1 129.56     1,943.40     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Yesenia Enciso López 15 1 141.16     2,117.40     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

María Magdalena Mancilla Preciado 15 1 141.16     2,117.40     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 



Rosa Isela Ramos Hernández 15 1 141.16     2,117.40     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 

Adriana Barragán Hernández 15 1 143.18     2,147.70     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Marta Veronica Alvarado Villalobos 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     441.80          150.00      -              -                 

Olga Yadira Anzaldo Evangelista 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 

Claudia Patricia Betancourt Rodríguez 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 

Angelica Garcia Aguilar 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     441.80          150.00      -              -                 

Martha Filomena Anguiano Diaz 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Veronica Avalos López 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     265.08          150.00      -       -              -                 

Julia Susana Sandoval Nuñez 15 1 118.63     1,779.45     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 

María Isabel Cardenas Alfaro 15 1 118.63     1,779.45     441.80          150.00      -       -              -                 

María De Jesus Aguilar Cruz 15 1 118.63     1,779.45     353.44          150.00      -       -              -                 

Carlota Valencia Cabrera 15 1 199.66     2,994.90     150.00      -       -              -                 

Modesta de Jesús Mendoza Vázquez 15 1 215.56     3,233.40     -       -              -                 

Carlos Fabián Hernández González 15 1 392.59     5,888.85     -       -              -                 

109,917.00 12,105.32     -                  5,250.00   -       -             -              -                 

2DA QUINCENA ENERO DEL 2018

Jesica Noemi Olivares Larios 15 1 228.49     3,427.35     -                -            -       -              -                 

Rosa Angélica Montaño Cervantes 15 1 228.49     3,427.35     -                -            -       -              -                 

Marta López Vázquez 15 1 183.68     2,755.20     -                -            -              -                 

Ana María Rodríguez González 15 1 205.62     3,084.30     -                -            -       -              -                 -                    

Maríana Adriana Martínez Zavala 15 1 322.60     4,839.00     -                -            -       -              -                 

Genaro Emmanuel Ocaranza Cortés 15 1 454.27     6,814.05     -                -            -       -              -                 

Rita Guadalupe Diaz Noriega 15 1 392.58     5,888.70     -                -            -              -                 

Ana Isabel Vázquez Montes De Oca 15 1 189.25     2,838.75     -                -            -       -              -                 

Irma Yolanda Sigala Bernal 15 1 189.25     2,838.75     -                -            -       -              -                 

Leopoldo Navarro González 15 1 238.08     3,571.20     -                -            -       -              -                 

Maria Briseño González 15 1 156.59     2,348.85     -                -            -       -              -                 

Claudia Covarrubias Garcia 15 1 189.27     2,839.05     -                -            -       -              -                 



Maria Eugenia Novoa Cervantes 15 1 189.27     2,839.05     -                -            -              -                 

Miguel Angel Macias Gomez 15 1 169.78     2,546.70     -                -            -       -              -                 

Conrado Alfaro Rodriguez 15 1 191.99     2,879.85     -                -            -              -                 

Maria Del Carmen Campos Contreras 15 1 96.34       1,445.10     -                -            -       -              -                 

Brenda Ileana Arias Villa 15 1 193.20     2,898.00     -                -            -       -              -                 

Adriana Guadalupe Muñoz Flores 15 1 185.74     2,786.10     -                -            -       -              -                 

Claudia Dinero González 15 1 150.42     2,256.30     -                -            -       -              -                 

Martha Hernández López 15 1 204.19     3,062.85     -                -            -              -                 

María De Jesus Alvarado Mundo 15 1 199.37     2,990.55     -                -            -       -              -                 

Santos Angelica Baltazar González 15 1 147.83     2,217.45     -                -            -              -                 

María Elena Prudencio Rodríguez 15 1 129.56     1,943.40     -                -            -       -              -                 

Yesenia Enciso López 15 1 141.16     2,117.40     -                -            -       -              -                 

María Magdalena Mancilla Preciado 15 1 141.16     2,117.40     -                -            -       -              -                 

Rosa Isela Ramos Hernández 15 1 141.16     2,117.40     -                -            -       -              -                 

Adriana Barragán Hernández 15 1 143.18     2,147.70     -                -            -       -              -                 

Marta Veronica Alvarado Villalobos 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     -                -            -              -                 

Olga Yadira Anzaldo Evangelista 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     -                -            -       -              -                 

Claudia Patricia Betancourt Rodríguez 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     -                -            -       -              -                 

Angelica Garcia Aguilar 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     -                -            -              -                 

Veronica Avalos López 15 1 126.93     1,903.95     -                -            -       -              -                 

Julia Susana Sandoval Nuñez 15 1 118.63     1,779.45     -                -            -       -              -                 

María Isabel Cardenas Alfaro 15 1 118.63     1,779.45     -                -            -       -              -                 

María De Jesus Aguilar Cruz 15 1 118.63     1,779.45     -                -            -       -              -                 

Carlota Valencia Cabrera 15 1 199.66     2,994.90     -                -            -       -              -                 

Modesta de Jesús Mendoza Vázquez 15 1 215.56     3,233.40     -                -            -       -              -                 

Carlos Fabián Hernández González 15 1 392.59     5,888.85     -       -              -                 

108,013.05 -                -                  -            -       -             -              -                 



 S.P.E. 
 Total de 

Percepciones 

 Ret. ISR por 

Salarios 
 I.M.S.S. 

 Cuotas 

Sindicales 

 Pagos en 

exceso 
 Prestamo  Deducciones  SUELDO NETO 

-                    3,930.79           306.26              -                    -                    -                    306.26              3,624.53           

-                    3,842.43           296.65              -                    -                    -                    296.65              3,545.78           

-                    3,170.28           98.42                -                    -                    -                    98.42                3,071.86           

-                    3,499.38           134.23              -                    -                    -                    134.23              3,365.15           

-                    5,254.08           507.11              -                    -                    300.00              807.11              4,446.97           

-                    6,814.05           817.30              -                    -                    -                    817.30              5,996.75           

-                    5,888.70           620.84              -                    -                    -                    620.84              5,267.86           

-                    3,342.19           117.12              -                    28.39                -                    145.51              3,196.68           

-                    3,342.19           117.12              -                    28.39                -                    145.51              3,196.68           

-                    4,074.64           321.91              -                    35.71                -                    357.62              3,717.02           

2,852.29           43.57                -                    23.49                -                    67.06                2,785.23           

-                    3,430.85           126.77              -                    28.39                -                    155.16              3,275.69           

-                    3,342.49           117.16              -                    28.39                -                    145.55              3,196.94           

-                    2,961.78           55.48                -                    25.47                -                    80.95                2,880.83           

-                    3,471.65           131.21              -                    28.80                -                    160.01              3,311.64           

45.80                2,259.42           -                    -                    14.45                -                    14.45                2,244.97           

-                    3,313.08           113.96              -                    28.98                -                    142.94              3,170.14           

-                    3,201.18           101.78              -                    27.86                -                    129.64              3,071.54           

-                    2,671.38           23.89                -                    22.56                -                    46.45                2,624.93           

-                    3,477.93           131.89              -                    30.63                -                    162.52              3,315.41           

-                    3,493.99           133.64              -                    29.91                -                    163.55              3,330.44           

2,809.25           38.89                -                    22.17                443.49              504.55              2,304.70           

22.13                2,380.61           -                    -                    19.43                -                    19.43                2,361.18           

2,620.84           3.39                  -                    21.17                -                    24.56                2,596.28           

2,709.20           28.00                -                    21.17                49.17                2,660.03           



2,709.20           28.00                -                    21.17                -                    49.17                2,660.03           

2.93                  2,565.71           -                    21.48                -                    21.48                2,544.23           

10.22                2,505.97           -                    -                    19.04                666.14              685.18              1,820.79           

10.22                2,505.97           -                    -                    19.04                19.04                2,486.93           

10.22                2,505.97           -                    -                    19.04                -                    19.04                2,486.93           

10.22                2,505.97           -                    -                    19.04                19.04                2,486.93           

39.06                2,358.09           -                    -                    19.04                -                    19.04                2,339.05           

39.06                2,358.09           -                    -                    19.04                -                    19.04                2,339.05           

21.31                2,392.56           -                    -                    17.79                -                    17.79                2,374.77           

21.31                2,392.56           -                    -                    17.79                -                    17.79                2,374.77           

41.37                2,324.26           -                    -                    17.79                200.00              217.79              2,106.47           

-                    3,144.90           95.66                -                    -                    95.66                3,049.24           

3,233.40           105.29              -                    -                    105.29              3,128.11           

-                    5,888.85           620.87              -                    -                    500.00              1,120.87           4,767.98           

273.85              127,546.17       5,236.41           -                    675.64              -                    2,109.63           8,021.68           119,524.49       

-                    3,427.35           126.39              -                    -                    -                    126.39              3,300.96           

-                    3,427.35           126.39              -                    -                    -                    126.39              3,300.96           

-                    2,755.20           33.01                -                    -                    -                    33.01                2,722.19           

-                    3,084.30           89.07                -                    -                    -                    89.07                2,995.23           

-                    4,839.00           432.74              -                    -                    300.00              732.74              4,106.26           

-                    6,814.05           817.30              -                    -                    1,500.00           2,317.30           4,496.75           

-                    5,888.70           620.84              -                    -                    1,500.00           2,120.84           3,767.86           

-                    2,838.75           42.10                -                    28.39                -                    70.49                2,768.26           

-                    2,838.75           42.10                -                    28.39                -                    70.49                2,768.26           

-                    3,571.20           159.74              -                    35.71                -                    195.45              3,375.75           

26.19                2,375.04           -                    23.49                -                    23.49                2,351.55           

-                    2,839.05           42.13                -                    28.39                -                    70.52                2,768.53           



-                    2,839.05           42.13                -                    28.39                -                    70.52                2,768.53           

4.68                  2,551.38           -                    -                    25.47                -                    25.47                2,525.91           

-                    2,879.85           46.57                -                    28.80                -                    75.37                2,804.48           

120.94              1,566.04           -                    -                    14.45                -                    14.45                1,551.59           

-                    2,898.00           48.55                -                    28.98                -                    77.53                2,820.47           

-                    2,786.10           36.37                -                    27.86                -                    64.23                2,721.87           

50.66                2,306.96           -                    22.56                -                    22.56                2,284.40           

-                    3,062.85           66.48                -                    30.63                -                    97.11                2,965.74           

-                    2,990.55           58.62                -                    29.91                -                    88.53                2,902.02           

54.89                2,272.34           -                    22.17                443.49              465.66              1,806.68           

77.05                2,020.45           -                    -                    19.43                -                    19.43                2,001.02           

79.72                2,197.12           -                    -                    21.17                -                    21.17                2,175.95           

79.72                2,197.12           -                    -                    21.17                21.17                2,175.95           

79.72                2,197.12           -                    -                    21.17                -                    21.17                2,175.95           

76.43                2,224.13           -                    21.48                -                    21.48                2,202.65           

79.70                1,983.65           -                    -                    19.04                366.14              385.18              1,598.47           

79.70                1,983.65           -                    -                    19.04                19.04                1,964.61           

79.70                1,983.65           -                    -                    19.04                -                    19.04                1,964.61           

79.70                1,983.65           -                    -                    19.04                19.04                1,964.61           

79.57                1,983.52           -                    -                    19.04                -                    19.04                1,964.48           

87.54                1,866.99           -                    -                    17.79                -                    17.79                1,849.20           

87.54                1,866.99           -                    -                    17.79                -                    17.79                1,849.20           

87.54                1,866.99           -                    -                    17.79                200.00              217.79              1,649.20           

-                    2,994.90           59.09                -                    -                    59.09                2,935.81           

3,233.40           105.29              -                    -                    1,000.00           1,105.29           2,128.11           

-                    5,888.85           620.87              -                    -                    1,500.00           2,120.87           3,767.98           

1,310.99           109,324.04       3,615.78           -                    656.60              -                    6,809.63           11,082.01         98,242.03         


